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1 SIMEON Xavier Yamaha Superbike 1:37.214 7 12 - - 44.377 27.103 25.491

2 FORAY Kenny Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 1:37.575 15 17 0.361 0.361 44.674 27.089 25.795

3 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike 1:38.055 18 18 0.841 0.480 44.750 27.404 25.901

4 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 1:38.080 6 14 0.866 0.025 44.543 27.382 26.036

5 BULLE Louis Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 1:38.151 9 17 0.937 0.071 44.950 27.217 25.836

6 LOISEAU Anthony Moto Club du lac St Cassien Kawasaki Superbike 1:38.231 15 16 1.017 0.080 44.924 27.243 26.037

7 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 1:38.245 17 18 1.031 0.014 44.937 27.411 25.850

8 HUGOT Jonathan Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 1:38.370 13 17 1.156 0.125 44.822 27.562 25.858

9 ANTIGA Guillaume A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Honda Superbike Challenger 1:38.553 13 16 1.339 0.183 45.307 25.509 25.993

10 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 1:38.650 14 14 1.436 0.097 44.910 27.429 26.096

11 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:38.679 11 15 1.465 0.029 45.151 27.412 25.827

12 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:38.708 13 17 1.494 0.029 45.042 27.665 25.993

13 BONNOT Maxime Moto Club de Nevers et de la Nièvre BMW Superbike Challenger 1:38.907 11 14 1.693 0.199 45.464 27.266 26.032

14 PONSSON Christophe Moto Club de Lyon et du Rhone Yamaha Superbike 1:38.930 16 18 1.716 0.023 45.252 26.822 26.164

15 HUTCHINSON Ian Honda Superbike 1:39.198 14 16 1.984 0.268 45.405 27.477 26.085

16 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Superbike 1:39.312 10 15 2.098 0.114 45.474 27.749 26.089

17 PAGAUD Randy Moto Club De la Croix du Dan Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:39.388 14 16 2.174 0.076 45.558 27.359 26.146

18 BOULOM Enzo Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:39.463 14 16 2.249 0.075 45.436 27.698 26.188

19 STOLL Clement Moto Club Passion Vitesse Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:39.504 6 17 2.290 0.041 45.560 27.123 26.225

20 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike 1:39.626 11 13 2.412 0.122 45.196 27.727 26.475

21 LEBLANC Gregory Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 1:39.638 5 11 2.424 0.012 45.201 26.247 26.308

22 CRONIER Nicolas Moto team 95 Yamaha Superbike 1:39.843 17 19 2.629 0.205 45.627 27.717 26.317

23 MONTESSUIT Guillaume Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 1:39.847 17 19 2.633 0.004 45.492 28.005 26.349

24 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 1:39.969 16 16 2.755 0.122 45.714 26.466 26.216

25 RAILTON Jonathan ASM 24 Heures ACO Suzuki Superbike 1:40.060 17 18 2.846 0.091 45.580 27.891 26.341

26 DUMAS Mathieu Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:40.234 16 16 3.020 0.174 45.953 27.988 26.261

27 DIGUET Julien Moto Club Mesland Herbault Yamaha Superbike 1:40.299 14 17 3.085 0.065 45.733 28.004 26.387

28 SARRABAYROUSE Alex A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike 1:40.442 17 18 3.228 0.143 45.893 28.016 26.435

29 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Yamaha Superbike 1:40.488 8 10 3.274 0.046 45.837 28.068 26.348

30 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:40.528 12 17 3.314 0.040 46.085 27.889 26.424

31 FRAGA Sebastien Goret Team Motorsport BMW Superbike Challenger 1:40.778 9 16 3.564 0.250 45.864 28.000 26.660

32 DIARD Maxime Moto Club Romagne Yamaha Superbike 1:41.654 13 16 4.440 0.876 46.526 28.503 26.625

33 CASTAN Bryan MOTO PYRENEES SPORT Kawasaki Superbike Challenger 1:41.656 15 17 4.442 0.002 46.496 28.241 26.919

34 LOUAULT Olivier VVM Yamaha Superbike 1:41.923 13 18 4.709 0.267 46.693 28.270 26.758

35 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:41.975 18 19 4.761 0.052 46.414 28.365 27.047

36 GELAS Pierre Moto Club de Cagnes / Villeneuve Yamaha Superbike 1:42.931 4 4 5.717 0.956 46.589 28.777 27.063

37 HUGER Maxime A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:43.641 16 18 6.427 0.710 47.583 28.623 27.311

38 GIRAUD Romain Moto Club du circuit Paul Ricard Yamaha Superbike 1:43.841 18 18 6.627 0.200 47.521 28.642 27.330

39 MESLET Pascal A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha Superbike 1:44.203 14 22 6.989 0.362 47.869 29.003 27.181

40 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 1:44.215 6 14 7.001 0.012 47.705 28.918 27.592

41 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:44.242 16 17 7.028 0.027 47.468 28.950 27.549

42 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:44.653 3 7 7.439 0.411 47.618 29.124 27.346

43 DE KIMPE Arnaud ASM de Croix en Ternois Kawasaki Superbike 1:44.701 5 7 7.487 0.048 47.552 28.760 27.523

44 DUPOND Sebastien Moto Club Lizac De La Tour Yamaha Superbike 1:45.048 2 2 7.834 0.347 47.787 28.961 27.624
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